BKBKK107/207

Question Paper Version : A

Flrst/Second Semester B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examination, Nov /Dec. 2023
Balake Kannada

Time: 1 hr.] [Max. Marks: 50

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES

1. Answer all the fifty questlons each question cames one mark.

2. Use only Black ball pomt pen for writing / darkening the circles.

3. For each questmn, after selecting your answer, darken the appropriate circle
corresponding to the same question number on the OMR sheet.

4, Darkening two circles for the same qu“estion makes the answer invalid.

prohlblted

Fill in the blanks using Kannada equlvalents of the Enghsh words given in

the brackets.
1. Avara Sudha [Daughter]

a) Maga b) Tangi c) Magalu d) Child
2.  Priya Saﬁééé’chala [Mother]

a) Taay1 b) Tangx c) Akka d) Gelathi
3. Karnatakada Bengaluru [Capital].

a) city _ b) Rajadhani ¢) ooru d) Graama
4. Nanna Prasad [son]. £\

a) Maga - b) Tamma,__ ¢) Brother . d) Anna
5. Geetananna . AKka [Elder],

a) Chikka b) Dodda ¢) Magalu d) Muduki

Choose the correct Kannada word meaning in English.

6. Ganaka Yantra
a) computer . b) smart phone ¢) smart watch d) laptop

7 Kadambari )
a) story“e. b) novel ¢) notification d) none
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8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

! a):‘yyaavudu

Sasyahari
a) non — vegetarian

Beralu
a) leg
Shareera

a) ki dney

a) non- Vegetarian

BaVineeru
a) BOl‘e water

Halasinahannu
a’) mango

Karavali

a) costal
Paschimé;ghatta
a) Esternghat

b) veg and non veg

b) knee

b) liver

byver CNY
b) river water

" b) jackfruit

b) malenadu

b) Westemgh th

©) Vegetérian

c) ﬁﬂ ger

C) non Veg

C) see WatQI'

W

C) pmeapple

¢) aremalenadu

Fill in the blanks with suitable words giv en

neenu
a) yaaru

g _— Pustaka
a) avaru

idu ———-——m k‘aaleju
a) yaaru"?‘

avala uuru

Namma anna ___._f? ,

a) yaake

yaaru? i ‘
a) nimma

__ hudugi.
a) avana

adu namma
a) Sh]kshakl

iVanu namma
a) akka i ’

jb) enu
b) yaara £

byenu

(b) énu

b) yaaru -~ H‘:; Ty

b) avalu

b) tangi

- C) S’aake

c)yenu -

c) yz}alée

. cj yaake

¢) avalu

C) avaru

c) avara

C) kaaleju

¢) taayi
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d) none
d) nose

d) body

d) none

d) well water

d) apple

d) bayakyseeme

d) none

. d) avaru

d) yaake

d) avala

d) avaru

d) avaranna

d) neevu

d) aunti

d) tangi

d) anna



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

34.

3S.

36.

37.

38.

nimma hesaru

a) yaaru b) yaavudu

Translate the following English words 1

Book

a) pustaka b) pennu

Library >
a) workshop b) office’, &
Bus stop
a) bus stap b) Bus Nildhana
Our house

a) nimma mane . b) iivaramane
Practice

a) Abhaysa . b) Adhayayana

Write the English word for thergiven kannada word.

Meenu P
a) Fish b) Owl
Soundarya

a) Makeup b) Beauty
Magain__ % :

a) Fruit b) Seeds

b) Leaf.

Kacheri
a) Mall

b) Market

c) yenu.

- ) bulk

c¢) Granthalaya
c) bussina jaaga
¢) Namma mane

¢) Udhaharane

c) Hd:‘me; .
é) Face

¢) Flower *
c) Creeper

Woffice

Translate the follbwing Kanpa&a word into English

ploI
a) Son b)F ather
0D y
a) One +b) Two
33
b) Rectangle

a) Triangle

¢) Mother

c) Eight

c) Circle
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d) elli

d) kacheri
d) bus horaduva jaaga
d) pakkadamane

d) Nidarshana

) None
d) Colour
d) Daughter
d) Plant

d) Place

d) Daughter
d) Three

d) Square



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.
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33T

a) Maths b) English ¢) Hindi d) Kannada
R o .

a) Friend b) Brother %, ~ ¢) Father d) Grandappa

Fill in the blanks choosingéﬂje; right word from the grbup given below.

avara annana hesaru 2,

a) Yaaru b) enu c)yake d) Howda
ninna _~ estu?  1 £

a) ankagalu 'b) ooru c) nadi d) Himalaya
nimma kours‘e;viéhaya yaavudu?

2)BSC B)MSC . oMtech  dBE

ninna ﬁéé‘aru ? Y J

a) Yaavudu b)enu . c) Howda_ d) None

Ii pustakadha cstu‘7 g,

a) Bele b) One ¢) Howda d) gottilla

Fill in the blanks n‘wikth suitable Word@é éiven

_ yaaw? 3
a) nimma_ b)niivu ¢) yaaru A, d) none
hudugi - X
a) avanu b) avalu c).ava d) Brother
Namma Chikkappa - -
a) avaru b) gottilla ¢) yenu d) hege
adu namma | e
a) adhyaapaka =~ b) Kaaleju \va & ¢) ninna \ d) enu
Ivanu namma v ¢
a) akka b) Tangi. ¢) Sister d) Tamma
k %k sk ok %
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